Intermediate

Future Continuous Tense Wh- Questions: Fill-Blanks Quiz 1 Q10FBW1

Fill In The Blanks with the correct Future Continuous Tense forms of the given verbs.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

21)

22)

23)

24)

25)

(finish) his homework?

(plant) new flowers?

(not/ climb) the highest peak this year?

(not / operate) flights to that city?

(not/ attend) the mental health seminar?

(examine) in the clinic?

(handle) the crisis?

(not / speak) to the media?

(not / arrive) on time?

(display) the ancient artifacts?

(belong) to after the sale?

(not / improve) their grades?

(not / organize) the book fair?

(race) next weekend?

(not/ play) during the concert?

(hit) the shelves?

(not / excavate) the ancient ruins next week?

(not/ stop) at that station?

(conduct) next?

(not/ eat) the vegetables?

(shade) during noon?

(build) in his backyard?

(take) effect?

(return) from space?

When the boy
Where my stepmother
How the mountaineer
Why the airline
Why the psychologist
What the vet
How the leader
Why the prisoner
Why the guest
Where the museum
Who the scooter
Why some students
Why the librarian
Where the motorcycle
Why the guitar
When the product
Why the archaeologist
Why the train
Which experiment the chemist
Why the toddler
Who the cloud
What my godfather
When the reform
When the astronaut
Where the application

(update) its features?
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Answer Sheet (Q10FBW1)

Future Continuous Tense: Wh- Questions: Intermediate Level: Fill In The Blanks Quiz 1

1)  will/ be finishing

2) will/ be planting

3) won't/be climbing

4) won't/be operating

5) won't/be attending

6) will/ be examining

7) will/ be handling

8) won't/be speaking

9) won't/be arriving
10) will/ be displaying
11) will/ be belonging
12) won't/be improving
13) won't/be organizing
14) will/ be racing
15) won't/be playing
16) will/ be hitting
17) won't/be excavating
18) won't/be stopping
19) will/ be conducting
20) won't/be eating
21) will/ be shading
22) will/ be building
23) will/ be taking
24) will/ be returning
25) will/ be updating
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